Product page
Date rev.: 10/30/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-40
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Watch glass dish
Description : Made of neutral glass LBG N
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Ø (mm) pcs/pack
WDIN-045-010 45 10
WDIN-060-010 60 10
WDIN-080-010 80 10
WDIN-100-010 100 10
WDIN-120-010 120 10
WDIN-150-010 150 10
WDIN-180-010 180 10
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
WDIN-045-010 0,12675 0,084 70179000 08434868053533
WDIN-060-010 0,13068 0,13 70179000 08434868053540